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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Order 10797 Tracking 1Z9W96386878396805

6 messages

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Jun 8, 2021 at 4:41 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: hakan@hakab.se

Dear Hakan,


I am writing to inform you that your order, 10797 has been dispatched.


You can track your order reference 10797 on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W96386878396805. 

Please see attached delivery note,  DVM130850-1 and a copy of your invoice, RVM130850-1.


Kind Regards 


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

2 attachments

DVM130850-1.pdf

87K

RVM130850-1.pdf

88K
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To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey

Do you have these O2-sensors on stock, MAX-250 E?

 

 

 

 

Med vänlig hälsning

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren

Tel:       0046-42-184780

Mobil: 0046-708-212595

Mail:    hakan@hakab.se  Hemsida/SHOP:  www.hakab.se

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Jun 17, 2021 at 1:33 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Dear Hakan, 

Thank you for your email. 

We currently have approximately 25 in stock at the moment.


These sensors are $69.00 each. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
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Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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[Quoted text hidden]

Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> Thu, Jun 17, 2021 at 1:41 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey

What is the extra cost for us when ordering only one piece?

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Jun 17, 2021 at 1:51 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Dear Hakan, 

We have no minimum order quantity and the sensors are $69.00 for any quantity.


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
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[Quoted text hidden]

Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> Thu, Jun 17, 2021 at 1:53 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hello again

I meant the freight for this sensor together with the rest of the cost you have, such as bank Fee?

[Quoted text hidden]


